
Name 1 2 3 Sat Total 4 5 Sun Total TOTAL

1 Matthew  McDougall 101 90 95 286 99 99 198 484
2 Brett  Pirlo 91 102 96 289 95 99 194 483
3 Dan  Wear 96 99 94 289 91 93 184 473
4 Joshua  Mcewan 90 91 91 272 83 90 173 445
5 Jaxson  Terra 90 90 77 257 93 72 165 422

1 Michael  Anderson 97 99 101 297 95 96 191 488
2 Ryan  Fabian 93 98 97 288 99 81 180 468
3 Ray  Knight 89 90 94 273 86 99 185 458
4 Troy  Carter 97 92 86 275 90 86 176 451
5 Rick  Frater 101 80 89 270 88 90 178 448
6 Scott  Martin 90 97 75 262 75 88 163 425
7 Wade  Maudsley 90 88 62 240 80 83 163 403
8 Simon  Adams 67 74 94 235 78 80 158 393

1 Andrea  McFarlane 95 89 101 285 85 98 183 468
2 Jessica  McDougall 92 93 88 273 89 94 183 456
3 Larissa  Pirlo 79 78 68 225 78 64 142 367
4 Molly  Fulwood 59 57 59 175 70 64 134 309
5 Georgia  Ferguson 63 59 36 158 65 61 126 284

1 Ian  Summers 96 102 94 292 101 97 198 490
2 Ian  Ferguson 85 100 102 287 97 95 192 479
3 Brian  McFarlane 95 94 97 286 86 92 178 464
4 Chris  Smith 93 95 85 273 95 87 182 455
5 Zoltan  Gabor 89 89 86 264 91 90 181 445
6 Andrew  Daw 90 86 71 247 82 92 174 421
7 Helmut  Lener 87 82 75 244 74 96 170 414
8 Simon  Kean-Hammerson 91 63 70 224 84 80 164 388
9 Lionel  Taylor 64 79 69 212 78 89 167 379

10 Kelvin  Salta 76 62 66 204 48 66 114 318
11 Wayne  Lanesbury 71 57 58 186 74 49 123 309
12 Colin  Little 77 57 72 206 0 0 0 206

  

1 Darryl  Bulger 92 74 85 251 90 82 172 423
2 Kerry  Bridge 75 84 73 232 80 78 158 390
3 Bruce  Russek 56 46 56 158 74 58 132 290

Hosted by Hinterland Field Archers

SMC - Senior Master Class 65 yrs +

QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT

27th & 28th July 2024

SP - Semi Pro

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open

MSR - Master Senior Class 50 - 64 yrs



Name 1 2 3 Sat Total 4 5 Sun Total TOTAL

Hosted by Hinterland Field Archers

QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT

27th & 28th July 2024

1 Benjamin  Pavitt 94 100 95 289 101 106 207 496
2 Will  Bristow 96 91 99 286 104 102 206 492
3 Leigh  Shevill 98 98 102 298 93 99 192 490
4 Albert  Dorgeloh 102 99 97 298 98 91 189 487
5 Peppe  Beurville 100 93 93 286 98 92 190 476
6 Tibor  Semetka 83 91 96 270 90 80 170 440
7 Paul  Thomas 96 82 88 266 74 89 163 429
8 Lisa  Daw 89 75 85 249 85 87 172 421
9 Ryan  Merryfull 79 83 78 240 72 84 156 396

10 Adam  Follett 75 84 74 233 71 83 154 387
11 Nathan  Cunningham 80 72 72 224 76 79 155 379
12 Brent  Long 58 53 81 192 70 68 138 330
13 John  Carroll 64 75 62 201 73 49 122 323
14 Tony  Ellison 86 93 91 270 0 0 0 270  

1 Michael  Rule 97 94 90 281 90 94 184 465
2 Brenton  Addington 95 83 89 267 100 88 188 455
3 Kenny  Riddle 81 86 92 259 86 73 159 418
4 Michael  Lehrmann 87 82 70 239 77 85 162 401
5 Steven  Carvolth 91 76 84 251 76 59 135 386
6 Paul  Mcgowan 72 75 76 223 84 71 155 378
7 Sam  Geiszler 74 63 82 219 75 67 142 361

  

1 Steven  Bartley 94 87 88 269 100 97 197 466
2 Phil  Harrison 99 100 90 289 82 89 171 460
3 Alan  Rutherford 93 83 80 256 90 96 186 442
4 Peter  Idskes 85 95 78 258 92 85 177 435
5 Russell  Thorne 86 75 85 246 85 87 172 418
6 Luca  Modica 54 72 78 204 67 66 133 337
7 Jason  Reedman 75 99 88 262 0 0 0 262
8 John  Lee 91 74 74 239 0 0 0 239  

1 Christian  Lang 97 92 96 285 91 92 183 468
2 Chris  Glasser 89 95 96 280 92 87 179 459
3 Daniel  Draper 94 89 89 272 90 90 180 452
4 Austin  Holmes 87 85 93 265 93 90 183 448
5 Michael  Salta 82 91 88 261 85 91 176 437
6 Aidan  Hay 86 90 86 262 81 88 169 431
7 Darren  Jones 85 78 80 243 88 74 162 405
8 Scott  Fraser 78 89 84 251 74 76 150 401
9 Steven  Vamplew 66 78 68 212 80 87 167 379

10 Matthew  Jones 67 74 80 221 79 74 153 374
11 Joshua  Dowsing 75 67 72 214 84 67 151 365

KC - Known Class

MBR - Male Bowhunter Release

AHC - Advanced Hunter Class

HC - Hunter Class



Name 1 2 3 Sat Total 4 5 Sun Total TOTAL

Hosted by Hinterland Field Archers

QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT

27th & 28th July 2024

1 Briony  Rediger 85 87 78 250 77 67 144 394
2 Nikki  Hayley-Hughes 74 70 68 212 61 43 104 316

  

1 Scott  Batchelor 99 95 100 294 96 92 188 482
2 Tomas  Chmel 93 76 98 267 79 90 169 436
3 Vassilios  Georgiou 72 64 68 204 77 81 158 362
4 Jay  Bowden 90 92 91 273 80 0 80 353
5 Connor  O'Neill 69 84 78 231 0 0 0 231
6 Adam  Skinner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Bayley  Draper 100 94 99 293 92 97 189 482
2 David  Codrington 65 76 73 214 83 62 145 359
3 Dwayne  Callon 67 92 64 223 64 62 126 349
4 Al  Skinner 72 68 54 194 53 72 125 319

1 Mark  Angel 74 73 84 231 66 99 165 396

1 Richard  Peters 82 94 78 254 85 83 168 422
2 Richard  Vranesic 83 67 73 223 70 73 143 366
3 Geoffrey  Mercer 71 62 74 207 75 72 147 354
4 Stuart  Dean 48 67 62 177 62 71 133 310
5 David  Thompson 41 35 71 147 57 50 107 254
6 Kynan  Bates 41 53 66 160 38 52 90 250
7 Edward  Archer 26 41 44 111 44 53 97 208  

1 Greg  Allen 79 86 82 247 84 80 164 411
2 Gary  Burns 66 75 84 225 65 67 132 357
3 Brett  Hannan 90 65 68 223 65 66 131 354
4 Vincent  Guilia 71 68 68 207 80 51 131 338
5 Kenneth  Peck 72 49 82 203 66 59 125 328
6 Mitchell  Finger 51 64 62 177 71 62 133 310
7 Peter  Paul 57 78 55 190 47 69 116 306
8 Aaron  Carroll 38 69 35 142 51 51 102 244
9 Kieran  Peak 44 30 43 117 51 57 108 225

10 Caspian  Vranesic 38 25 46 109 0 0 0 109

BF - Bowhunter Fingers

FHC - Female Hunter Class

KHC - Known Hunter Class

CU - Compound Unaided

RU - Recurve Unaided

TRAD - Traditional



Name 1 2 3 Sat Total 4 5 Sun Total TOTAL

Hosted by Hinterland Field Archers

QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT

27th & 28th July 2024

1 Scott  Johnson 67 84 72 223 67 48 115 338
2 Seranda  Duniam 67 78 49 194 70 57 127 321
3 Ahyden  Clarke 69 71 63 203 71 43 114 317
4 Tony  Goff 60 64 66 190 36 73 109 299
5 Beth  Allott 49 70 68 187 64 48 112 299
6 Jonathan  Allott 40 55 43 138 69 71 140 278
7 Justin  Herbohn 64 40 40 144 65 58 123 267
8 Maureen  Brincat 46 57 47 150 44 59 103 253
9 Mark  Hawley 33 54 36 123 38 39 77 200

  

1 Hayden  Jones 85 86 78 249 100 102 202 451
2 Luke  Pirlo 86 83 79 248 83 71 154 402
3 Lewis  Batchelor 81 74 78 233 75 77 152 385
4 Diesel  Pick 61 78 82 221 87 74 161 382
5 Casey  Middleton-Love 66 59 86 211 73 87 160 371
6 Jordan  Thompson 51 26 46 123 53 34 87 210

  

1 Alex  Maudsley 87 90 90 267 89 85 174 441
2 Hunter  Pick 81 91 79 251 78 71 149 400
3 Levi  MacDonald 77 57 65 199 65 59 124 323

  

1 Tess  Codrington 96 98 94 288 90 103 193 481

1 70 76 67 213 90 72 162 375

CUBF 8 - 12  - Cub Female 8 -12 years

1 Preeya  Bristow 85 83 101 269 93 94 187 456
2 Delphine  Ferrand 75 81 67 223 69 72 141 364
3 Cale  Pick 45 59 60 164 38 43 81 245

Total Shooters 126

LB - Longbow

YMR 12 - 14 - Youth Male Release 12 to 14 years

YMR 15 - 17 - Youth Male Release 15 to 17 years

YF - Youth Female 13 to 17 years

CUBA 8 -11 - Cub Aided 8 - 11 years



Name 1 2 3 Sat Total 4 5 Sun Total TOTAL

Hosted by Hinterland Field Archers

QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT

27th & 28th July 2024

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Andrea McFarlane FBO 101

Tess Codrington     YF 103

Hayden Jones        YMR 12-14 102

Will Bristow           KC 104

Benjamin Pavitt     KC 106

Michael  Anderson MBO Winner

Matthew  McDougall SP

Brett Pirlo SP

Bayley  Draper BF

Ian  Ferguson MSR

Dan  Wear SP

Ryan  Fabian MBO

Christian  Lang HC

Steven Bartley AHC

Michael Rule MBR

Richard  Peters RU

Greg  Allen TRAD

Mark  Angel CU

Richard  Vranesic   RU Winner

Gary  Burns TRAD

Geoffrey  Mercer RU

Vincent  Guilia TRAD

Kenneth  Peck TRAD

Seranda Duniam LB

Ezra Maudsley

Luke Pirlo

100's

Top 10 Aided

Top 10 Unaided

Cub Voucher

Youth Voucher



Name 1 2 3 Sat Total 4 5 Sun Total TOTAL

Hosted by Hinterland Field Archers

QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT

27th & 28th July 2024

BF - Bowhunter Fingers

Bayley Draper Highest Overall Score 482

Bayley Draper Highest Saturday Score 293

YMR 12-14 - Youth Male Release

Hayden Jones Equal Highest Sunday Score 202

YF - Youth Female

Tess Codrington Highest Overall Score 481

Tess Codrington Highest Saturday Score 288

YMR 12-14 - Youth Male Release

Hayden Jones Equal Highest Sunday Score 202

Club Teams Open Teams
Caboolture

Steven Carvolth                   MBR 
Phil Harrison                        AHC 
Jessica Mcdougall               FBO 
Leigh Shevill                         KC 

386 
460 
456 
490 

TOTAL 1792

Maranoa 1

Michael Anderson             MBO 
Tess Codrington                 YF 
Simon Kean-Hammerson MSR 
Wade Maudsley                MBO 

488 
481 
388 
403 

TOTAL 1760

Maranoa 2

Daniel Draper                    HC 
Molly Fulwood                  FBO 
Ezra Maudsley                  CUBA 
Alex Maudsley                 YMR 15-17

452 
309 
375 
441 

TOTAL 1577 AA Annex

Brenton Addington        MBR 
Lewis Batchelor              YMR12-14 

Jaxson Terra                    SP  

455 
385 
422 

TOTAL 1262

Absolute Archery

Scott Batchelor                KHC 
Ryan Fabian                      MBO 
Paul Mcgowan                 MBR 
Kenny Riddle                    MBR 

482 
468 
378 
418 

TOTAL 1368
Big Fella Bowstrings QLD

Jay Bowden                       KHC 
Bayley Draper                   BF 
Nikki Hayley-Hughes        FHC 
Peter Idskes                      AHC 

353 
482 
316 
435 

TOTAL 1270

Native Hunting Gear

Ian Ferguson                        MSR 
Benjamin Pavitt                   KC 
Chris Smith                          MSR 
Dan Wear                             SP

479 
496 
455 
473 

TOTAL 1448

State Records

National Sanctioned Record


